CMA19-1309

L

A-19 Omni-Directional LED Light Bulbs

9.5 Watts equal 60 Watts Incandescent bulb
replacement

Product Features

Brightness 800 lumens.

Our 9.5W equals 60W incandescent bulb
replacement

Omni-direction diffusing light beam at average 300°
Instant on-No warm-up period

No UV/IR light in the beam

Available in 2700K and 4000K* Color Temperature
Excellent Color Rendering at >80

25,000 hours rated life, it will last 22.8 years
based on 3 hours per day usage

Limited 10 year replacement warranty

Dimmable & compatible with major dimmer brands

Environmental Commitment

= * RoHS compliant — Contains no harmful lead or
mercury

» Disposable with no environmental risk

UV and IR free
UL damp rated

Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram

90| /|

-120 /7

-/+180

-150 T 150

S

' } y 120

| 90

/60

/’ UNIT:ed

~ C0/180,273.9deg
©90/270,277.0deg

-60

-30 L g5l T 30

curtis mathes

Life. Always On.

%2000



G\V'SNRIOCE 9.5 \W Omni-Directional Dimmable LED Light Bulbs

Key Technical Information

Rated Wattage 9.5W

Luminous Flux 800Im

Beam Angle 300°

Power Factor >0.8

Dimming Yes

Product Dimension 60 x 115 mm
Individual Box Dimension 350 x 350 x 290 mm
Q'’ty Per inner box carton 10 pcs

Inner carton Box dimension 340*140*140 mm
Inner Carton Box Gross weight 3.22 Ibs (14659)
Master Carton Q’ty 100 pcs

Master carton Box dimension 730*360*310 mm
Master carton box Gross weight 34.6 Ibs (15.7 kg)

Ordering Information

2700K 827

CMA19-1309-XXX
4000K* 840

Examples: CMA19-1309-827 for 10W 2700K CCT A19 bulb.
* Please check Curtis Mathes for Energy Star date of availability

Curtis Mathes. Life | Always On.™ § curtis mathes

Information provided is subject to change without notice. Please verify all details with
Curtis Mathes. All values are design or typical values when measured under LM-79
laboratory conditions, and Curtis Mathes makes no warranty or guarantee, expressed

or implied, that such performance will be obtained under end-use conditions


http://www.curtismathes.com/

|\ //ARY IO 9.5V Omni-Directional Dimmable LED Light Bulbs

Dimmer Compatibility List
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Lutron

Lutron

Lutron

Lutron

Lutron

Leviton

Lutron

Leviton

Leviton

Lutron

Lutron

Lutron

Lutron

Leviton

Leviton

Leviton

Leviton

Diva (CFL/LED)

Maestro
Diva
SKYLARK

SKYLARK C-L

TrueTouch
W/Locator Light

MAESTRO
WIRELESS

SureSlide

ILLUMATECH
Slide dimmer
w/locator light

Rotary

Rotary

C-L lamp dimmer
White/
Blanco

TOGGLER
White/Blanco

Toggle Dimmer

Other Decora

Decora
Slide Dimmer

TrimaTron
Rotary Dimmer

DVCL-153P

MA-600

DV-600P-WH

S-600P-WH
CTCL-153P-
WH

TTI106-1

MRF2-6ND-
120-WH

No.6633-P

IP106-1LZ

D-603P-WH

D-600P-WH

TTCL-100H-
WH

TG-600PH-WH

No.6641

No.6161

No.6631

No.6681

600

600
600

150

600

600

600

600

600

600

100

600

600

500

600

600

Slider - Preset

Up/Down w/ Switch

Slider - Preset

Slider - Preset

Slider - Preset

Touch

Up/Down w/ Switch

Slider - Preset

Slider - Preset

Rotary-to-off

Rotary-to-off

Slide-to-Off

Slider - Preset

Slide-to-Off
Preset Buttons

Slide-to-Off

Rotary-to-off

Curtis Mathes. Life | Always On.™



